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  Allergen Information 

Information in this bulletin is believed to be accurate and is delivered in good faith for the benefit of the customer. 

However we cannot assume any guarantee against patent infringement liabilities or risks involved from the use of these products, formulas and information. 

No warranties or representations express or implied are made on the basis of this information. We recommend that you test this product prior to use. 

 Glanbia does not assume any risk or liability with regard to the use of this information. 
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Chock-Full-Of Chocolate High Protein Powder Drink Mix 

       26 Oct 2020 

Contains Milk and Soy lecithin. 

Ingredients: Whey protein isolate, whey 

protein concentrate (soy lecithin), whole milk 

powder, cocoa powder (processed with 

alkali), natural flavor (non gmo maltodextrin), 

guar gum, salt, and stevia leaf extract. 

  43856 

Product Information Nutritional Information 


